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Grace Aaron
graceaaron@unc.edu
Dept. of Romance Studies

Sarah Adams
sarah_adams@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Martha Alexander
malexand@email.unc.edu
Dept. of Romance Studies

Paul Armistead
Paul_armistead@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Todd Austell
tlaustell@unc.edu
Dept. of Chemistry

Sylvia Becker-Dreps
sbd@unc.edu
School of Medicine

Eugene M Bozymski
emboz@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

June Brickey
jbrickey@med.unc.edu
Dept. of Microbiology &

Immunology

Raul Brown
raul@unc.edu
Dept. of Romance Studies

Martha Carlough
martha_carlough@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Marshele Carter
marshele@live.unc.edu

School of Media & Journalism

Bhisham Chera
cherabs@gmail.com
School of Medicine

Alice Chuang
achuang@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine
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Gregory ] Cizek
cizek@unc.edu
School of Education

Leon Coleman
leon_coleman@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Jamie Crandell
jerandell@unc.edu

Schools of Nursing and Global
Public Health

Pat Davison
pdavison@email.unc.edu

School of Media & Journalism

Lynn Dikolli

Lynn_dikolli@kenan-flagler.unc.edu

School of Business

Alex Doyal
alexander_doyal@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Stephen F Eckel
seckel@unc.edu

School of Pharmacy

Valerie Fields
vfields@email.unc.edu
School of Media & Journalism

Jimmy Ford
hubert_ford@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Paul Friga
pmf@unc.edu
School of Business

Mario Giacomazzo
mgiacoma@email.unc.edu
Dept. of Statistics

Donna Gilleskie
Donna_gilleskie@unc.edu

Dept. of Economics

John R M Hand
hand@unc.edu

School of Business

Jan Hannig
Jan.hannig@unc.edu
Dept. of Statistics

Heidi Hennink-Kaminski
H2kamins@email.unc.edu
School of Media & Journalism

Rick Hobbs
hobbst@gmail.com
School of Medicine

David Hofmann
dhofmann@unc.edu
School of Business

Leaf Huang
leafh@email.unc.edu

School of Pharmacy & Dept. of
Biomedical Engineering

Charles Scott Hultman
Scott_hultman@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Timothy J Ives
Timothy_ives@med.unc.edu

School of Pharmacy

Caleb King
caleb.king@unc.edu
Institute of Convergent Science

Louise King
louise_king@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Steven King
steven.king@unc.edu

School of Media & Journalism

Anastacia Kohl
kohl@email.unc.edu
Dept. of Romance Studies

Kim I Leadon
Kim_leadon@unc.edu
School of Pharmacy

Heidi N. Anksorus Light
heidi_anksorus@unc.edu

School of Pharmacy

Edmund A Liles Jr
Edmund_liles@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Christian O Lundberg
clundber@email.unc.edu
Dept. of Communication

Dianne Martin
diannem@unc.edu
School of Information & Library

Science

Mary McClurg
mroth@unc.edu

School of Pharmacy

Justin Myers
justin_myers@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Terence Oliver
olivert@email.unc.edu
School of Media & Journalism

Chad Pecot
pecot@email.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Jeremy Purvis
Jeremy_purvis@med.unc.edu

Dept. of Genetics

Jana Smith Raedy
Jana_raedy@unc.edu
School of Business

Emily Ray
Emily_ray@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Daniel Richardson
daniel_richardson@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Jo Ellen Rodgers
jerodgers@unc.edu
School of Pharmacy

Philip T Rodgers
prodgers@unc.edu
School of Pharmacy

Allen D Samuelson
as@unc.edu
School of Dentistry

Kim Sanders
kim.sanders@unc.edu
School of Pharmacy

Todd A Schwartz
tschwart@bios.unc.edu
Schools of Nursing and Global
Public Health

Albert Segars
Al_segars@unc.edu

School of Business
Brent A Senior
Brent_senior@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Tanja Snively

Tanja_Snively@kenan-flagler.unc.edu

School of Business

Jack Snoeyink
snoeyink@cs.unc.edu
Dept. of Computer Science

Don Spencer
dspencer@unch.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Jan-Benedict Steenkamp
jbs@unc.edu

School of Business

Valarie Zeithaml Steenkamp
valariez@unc.edu
School of Business

Jessie Stewart

jessica_stewart@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Laine K Stewart

Istewart@med.unc.edu
Allied Health Sciences

Karyn Stitzenberg
Karyn_stitzenberg@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine
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We, some of the faculty who are followers of Jesus Christ, are delighted that you’re here with us in Chapel Hill. As we come to the end of the spring
semester, we'd like to wish you a Happy Easter season! In the meantime, each of us would be glad to talk about adjustments, managing academic life,
finding friends and fellowship, our own faith, local churches, or anything else. Reach out by email, anytime. For a wealth of resources including info on
several campus ministries, please visit the North Carolina Study Center in person at 203 Battle Ln. or on the web at https://www.ncstudycenter.org/

David Stotts
stotts@cs.unc.edu
Dept. of Computer Science

Rick Stouffer
Rick_stouffer@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Russ Taylor
russellmtaylorii@gmail.com
Dept. of Computer Science

Gayle Thomas
gayle_thomas@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Charlie Tuggle
catuggle@unc.edu
School of Media & Journalism

Don Tyndall
Don_tyndall@dentistry.unc.edu
School of Dentistry

Benjamin Vincent
Benjamin_vincent@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Sam Weir
Sam.Weir@unchealth.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Young E Whang
Young_whang@med.unc.edu
School of Medicine

Herbert C Whinna
whinna@med.unc.edu

School of Medicine

Pew-Thian Yap
ptyap@med.unc.edu




